SUBMERSIBLE
GRINDER PUMPS
GFGF
60Hz
Spec. Description
Liquid Temp. 0~40°C (32~104°F)
Motor 2P (3600rpm) • Dry Motor
Insulation Class F • Class H

The pictures are for reference only.
The actual grinding result might be varied cause radial cu�er & cu�er ring
condition and application environment.
EXTREME GRINDING ABILITYEXTREME GRINDING ABILITY
Model Output
HP(kW)
Discharge
Inch(mm)
Phase
Ø Start Method
Standard Max.
Casing Type
Weight kg(lb)
� -GPM � -GPM 1Ø 3Ø
1  32GF21.0 1.3(1.0) 11⁄4" (32) 1 Capacitor 55.8-16 67.3-34 V 27(60) 25(55)3 DOL
2  32GF21.5 2(1.5) 11⁄4" (32) 1 Capacitor 75.5-16 83.7-36 V 36(79) 32(71)3 DOL
3  32GF21.5H 2(1.5) 11⁄4" (32) 1 Capacitor 85.3-16 98.4-36 V 36(79) 32(71)3 DOL
4  32GF22.2 3(2.2) 11⁄4" (32) 1 Capacitor 100.1-16 105-44 V 38(84) 36(79)3 DOL
5  32GF22.2H 3(2.2) 11⁄4" (32) 1 Capacitor 114.8-16 131.2-36 V 38(84) 35(77)3 DOL
6  40GF21.5 2(1.5) 11⁄2" (40) 1 Capacitor 75.5-16 83.7-36 H 36(79) 32(71)3 DOL
7  40GF21.5H 2(1.5) 11⁄2" (40) 1 Capacitor 85.3-16 98.4-36 H 36(79) 32(71)3 DOL
8  40GF22.2 3(2.2) 11⁄2" (40) 1 Capacitor 100.1-16 105-44 H 38(84) 36(79)3 DOL
9  40GF22.2H 3(2.2) 11⁄2" (40) 1 Capacitor 114.8-16 131.2-36 H 38(84) 35(77)3 DOL
10  50GF22.2 3(2.2) 2"(50) 1 *External Capacitor 65.6-52 80.4-88 H 50(110) 44(97)3 DOL
11  50GF23.7 5(3.7) 2"(50) 1 *External Capacitor 101.7-52 119.8-88 H 50(110) 47(104)3 DOL
12  50GF24.5 6(4.5) 2"(50) 1 *External Capacitor 124.7-52 142.7-88 H 56(123) 50(110)3 DOL
13  50GF25.5 7.5(5.5) 2"(50) 3 DOL 70.5-106 100.1-140 H - 73(161)
14  50GF25.5H 7.5(5.5) 2"(50) 3 DOL 105-66 124.7-95 H - 73(161)
15  50GF27.5 10(7.5) 2"(50) 3 DOL 113.2-106 150.9-140 H - 79(174)
16  50GF27.5H 10(7.5) 2"(50) 3 DOL 149.3-66 173.9-95 H - 79(174)
17  50GF211 15(11) 2"(50) 3  Y-D/DOL 164-106 206.7-142 H - 90(198)
18  50GF211H 15(11) 2"(50) 3  Y-D/DOL 218.2-66 246.1-95 H - 90(198)
※ Excludes Cable & Elbow Weight.
※ Casing type : V stands for Vertical and H for Horizontal.